24-01
SOLAR BOREHOLE
RANGE
HR & HRI
www.tracerpumps.co.za2 TRACER PUMPS | CATALOGUE
   RACER PUMPS
L E A D I N G  I N  M O T I O NBOREHOLE DC SOLAR
Pumps HR(SS304) & HRI(SS201) (3”)

•    	 PH capability:				    6.5 - 8.5
•	 Max control box temperature:		  60°C
Technical Summary:Technical Summary:
MODEL DC MOTOR
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX INPUT
DC V.O.C (V)
MAX INPUT
AMPERAGE
POWER
(WATT)
MAX FLOW
(m3/h)
MAX HEAD (m) OUTLET
(INCH)
3HR210-80 24 48 17 210 1.6 80 3/4"
3HR300-100 48 96 17 300 1.6 100 3/4"
3HR500-120 48 96 17 500 1.6 120 3/4"
3HR750-140 72 144 17 750 1.6 140 3/4"
3HR1200-180 72 144 17 1200 1.6 180 3/4"
MODEL DC MOTOR
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX INPUT
DC V.O.C (V)
MAX INPUT
AMPERAGE
POWER
(WATT)
MAX FLOW
(m3/h)
MAX HEAD (m) OUTLET
(INCH)
3HRI210-80 24 48 17 210 1.6 80 3/4"
3HRI300-100 48 96 17 300 1.6 100 3/4"
3HRI500-120 48 96 17 500 1.6 120 3/4"
www.tracerpumps.co.za 3TRACER PUMPS | CATALOGUE
   RACER PUMPS
L E A D I N G  I N  M O T I O N
Performance Data:Performance Data: